

vITEM NO.112

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 831 OF 2006

BACHNI DEVI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA TH. SECY. HOME DEP.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.

Mr. Paritosh Anil, Adv.

for Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master